
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Triathlon
1. 53:41 3035 Lawrence, Ryan Male 35-39 Union City PA 03:30 1 00:47 4 35:47 1 00:33 8 13:04 2
2. 55:50 3055 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 03:38 3 00:40 1 36:38 2 00:40 15 14:14 6
3. 57:23 3045 Mulcahy, Collin Male 30-34 Fredonia NY 04:01 7 01:18 15 39:14 3 01:26 35 11:24 1
4. 1:02:26 3041 Mallory, Rachael Female 30-34 Henrietta NY 03:59 6 00:55 7 42:53 9 00:35 12 14:04 4
5. 1:02:45 3033 Johnson, Brian Male 35-39 Jamestown NY 05:54 31 01:30 22 41:48 7 00:14 1 13:19 3
6. 1:02:59 3037 Leary, Lynne Female 55-59 Fairport NY 04:40 13 00:41 2 40:48 6 00:32 7 16:18 11
7. 1:03:12 3023 Fodor, Luke Male 45-49 Jamestown NY 04:59 20 00:49 6 40:38 5 00:31 6 16:15 9
8. 1:03:46 3038 Linden, Carter Male 15-19 Corry PA 04:03 9 01:28 20 43:28 11 00:33 9 14:14 5
9. 1:05:00 3044 Meekins, Kris Male 65-69 Ashville NY 04:40 14 01:18 14 39:26 4 00:41 17 18:55 27
10. 1:06:49 3036 Learn, Roger Male 70-74 Troy PA 04:50 16 01:10 10 42:41 8 00:56 27 17:12 17
11. 1:07:48 3040 Lyon, Chris Male 50-54 Corry PA 05:26 26 01:14 12 42:59 10 00:30 5 17:39 20
12. 1:07:50 3024 Fodor, Willow Female 45-49 Jamestown NY 05:04 23 01:01 8 44:35 15 00:34 10 16:36 13
13. 1:07:58 3016 Carapella, Anna Female 35-39 Fredonia NY 04:44 15 01:24 17 43:45 13 01:02 31 17:03 16
14. 1:08:10 3051 Rodríguez Arroyo, Melissa Female 30-34 Fredonia NY 04:52 17 01:43 29 45:31 18 00:54 26 15:10 7
15. 1:09:05 3049 Phillips, Lindsey Female 35-39 Buffalo NY 05:32 27 01:51 31 44:14 14 01:07 33 16:21 12
16. 1:09:06 3046 Nicolia, Ray Male 55-59 Orchard Park NY 04:52 18 00:48 5 44:43 16 00:24 2 18:19 24
17. 1:10:31 3029 Hiller, Cody Male 30-34 Lakewood NY 06:14 35 01:40 26 43:36 12 02:12 41 16:49 15
18. 1:10:52 3043 McCleery, Aidan Male 15-19 Jamestown NY 03:35 2 01:16 13 44:55 17 00:51 25 20:15 33
19. 1:11:00 3047 Nies, Caitlin Female 20-24 Erie PA 04:22 11 01:27 19 48:50 25 00:39 14 15:42 8
20. 1:11:12 3053 Schultz, Michael Male 45-49 Hamburg NY 05:17 25 01:47 30 46:55 19 00:58 28 16:15 10
21. 1:12:57 3021 Dworakowski, Ray Male 70-74 Meadville PA 06:56 40 00:44 3 46:57 20 00:49 23 17:31 18
22. 1:13:09 3052 Rowley, Michael Male 75-79 Scottsville NY 05:00 21 01:09 9 47:11 21 00:44 19 19:05 29
23. 1:13:56 3022 Finch, Katie Female 45-49 Kennedy NY 05:03 22 01:20 16 47:39 22 00:43 18 19:11 30
24. 1:13:56 3034 DeSantis, Trisha Female 55-59 Silver Creek NY 04:27 12 01:40 27 48:40 24 00:51 24 18:18 23
25. 1:14:22 3018 Carr, Rosanne Female 45-49 Cassadaga NY 05:40 28 02:05 36 48:15 23 00:45 21 17:37 19
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26. 1:14:32 3028 Herman, Danielle Female 25-29 Erie PA 04:02 8 01:10 11 50:28 27 00:40 16 18:12 22
27. 1:16:41 3031 Jackson, Kristin Female 55-59 Colden NY 06:03 33 01:38 25 49:23 26 00:35 11 19:02 28
28. 1:18:55 3026 Glascott, Dennis Male 65-69 Angola NY 05:06 24 01:29 21 52:48 31 00:59 30 18:33 26
29. 1:19:29 3059 Morrow, Ryan Male 40-44 Erie PA 04:21 10 01:40 28 54:16 33 01:30 36 17:42 21
30. 1:19:47 3027 Gribbin, Tim Male 70-74 Buffalo NY 05:41 29 02:04 35 52:37 30 00:58 29 18:27 25
31. 1:20:34 3030 Hoyt, Gregory Male 35-39 Mayville NY 06:35 39 01:59 32 51:02 28 00:45 20 20:13 32
32. 1:21:53 3058 Micek, Megan Female 25-29 Bemus Point NY 03:49 5 01:31 23 59:22 40 00:27 4 16:44 14
33. 1:22:27 3014 Brewster, Chris Male 35-39 Fredonia NY 07:52 41 01:26 18 51:08 29 00:48 22 21:13 34
34. 1:24:21 3032 Johnson, Nancy Female 70-74 Jamestown NY 04:55 19 02:11 39 56:48 36 00:36 13 19:51 31
35. 1:27:43 3056 Zimmerman, Thomas Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 06:30 37 01:36 24 53:17 32 03:00 42 23:20 37
36. 1:28:40 3012 Beaton, Cortney Female 30-34 Ashville NY 05:57 32 02:06 37 58:41 38 00:25 3 21:31 35
37. 1:30:11 3017 Carlson, Trisha Female 50-54 Lakewood NY 05:51 30 02:01 33 59:19 39 01:05 32 21:55 36
38. 1:30:40 3019 Chase, Nicholle Female 40-44 Cassadaga NY 06:09 34 04:23 42 54:37 34 01:54 38 23:37 38
39. 1:31:26 3057 Faulkerson, Larry Male 45-49 Ashtabula OH 06:26 36 02:18 40 56:40 35 02:08 40 23:54 39
40. 1:37:58 3010 Amy, Logan Male 15-19 Corry PA 03:42 4 02:02 34 1:02:44 41 01:08 34 28:22 40
41. 1:40:08 3048 Pattison, Michelle Female 55-59 Cassadaga NY 06:30 38 02:10 38 57:56 37 01:57 39 31:35 41
42. 2:11:24 3025 Gattman, Elizabeth Female 40-44 Jamestown NY 08:30 42 03:22 41 1:22:45 42 01:43 37 35:04 42

AquaBike
1. 50:24 3020 Daun, Karin Female 65-69 Brownsburg IN 05:02 1 01:02 1 44:20 1 -1 -1
2. 53:42 3050 Rater, Sherri Female 45-49 Sherman NY 06:11 2 01:43 2 45:48 2 -1 -1

Relay Team
1. 1:15:25 102 Navy Guys, Portland NY 05:44 1 00:48 2 45:33 1 00:37 2 22:43 2
2. 1:31:45 101 Dual Champions Triad Triplets, Jamestown NY 08:13 2 00:30 1 1:04:57 2 00:32 1 17:33 1

Number of records: 46
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Female
1. 1:02:26 3041 Mallory, Rachael Henrietta NY 03:59 00:55 42:53 00:35 14:04 Female 30-34
2. 1:02:59 3037 Leary, Lynne Fairport NY 04:40 00:41 40:48 00:32 16:18 Female 55-59
3. 1:07:50 3024 Fodor, Willow Jamestown NY 05:04 01:01 44:35 00:34 16:36 Female 45-49

Male
1. 53:41 3035 Lawrence, Ryan Union City PA 03:30 00:47 35:47 00:33 13:04 Male 35-39
2. 55:50 3055 Woods, Simon Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 03:38 00:40 36:38 00:40 14:14 Male 50-54
3. 57:23 3045 Mulcahy, Collin Fredonia NY 04:01 01:18 39:14 01:26 11:24 Male 30-34

AquaBike

Female
1. 50:24 3020 Daun, Karin Brownsburg IN 05:02 01:02 44:20 Female 65-69
2. 53:42 3050 Rater, Sherri Sherman NY 06:11 01:43 45:48 Female 45-49

Relay Team

1. 1:15:25 102 Navy Guys, Portland NY 05:44 00:48 45:33 00:37 22:43
2. 1:31:45 101 Dual Champions Triad Triplets, Jamestown NY 08:13 00:30 1:04:57 00:32 17:33
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Triathlon

Female 70-74
1. 1:24:21 3032 Johnson, Nancy Jamestown NY 04:55 02:11 56:48 00:36 19:51

Female 55-59
1. 1:13:56 3034 DeSantis, Trisha Silver Creek NY 04:27 01:40 48:40 00:51 18:18
2. 1:16:41 3031 Jackson, Kristin Colden NY 06:03 01:38 49:23 00:35 19:02
3. 1:40:08 3048 Pattison, Michelle Cassadaga NY 06:30 02:10 57:56 01:57 31:35

Female 50-54
1. 1:30:11 3017 Carlson, Trisha Lakewood NY 05:51 02:01 59:19 01:05 21:55

Female 45-49
1. 1:13:56 3022 Finch, Katie Kennedy NY 05:03 01:20 47:39 00:43 19:11
2. 1:14:22 3018 Carr, Rosanne Cassadaga NY 05:40 02:05 48:15 00:45 17:37

Female 40-44
1. 1:30:40 3019 Chase, Nicholle Cassadaga NY 06:09 04:23 54:37 01:54 23:37
2. 2:11:24 3025 Gattman, Elizabeth Jamestown NY 08:30 03:22 1:22:45 01:43 35:04

Female 35-39
1. 1:07:58 3016 Carapella, Anna Fredonia NY 04:44 01:24 43:45 01:02 17:03
2. 1:09:05 3049 Phillips, Lindsey Buffalo NY 05:32 01:51 44:14 01:07 16:21

Female 30-34
1. 1:08:10 3051 Rodríguez Arroyo, Melissa Fredonia NY 04:52 01:43 45:31 00:54 15:10
2. 1:28:40 3012 Beaton, Cortney Ashville NY 05:57 02:06 58:41 00:25 21:31
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Female 25-29
1. 1:14:32 3028 Herman, Danielle Erie PA 04:02 01:10 50:28 00:40 18:12
2. 1:21:53 3058 Micek, Megan Bemus Point NY 03:49 01:31 59:22 00:27 16:44

Female 20-24
1. 1:11:00 3047 Nies, Caitlin Erie PA 04:22 01:27 48:50 00:39 15:42

Male 75-79
1. 1:13:09 3052 Rowley, Michael Scottsville NY 05:00 01:09 47:11 00:44 19:05

Male 70-74
1. 1:06:49 3036 Learn, Roger Troy PA 04:50 01:10 42:41 00:56 17:12
2. 1:12:57 3021 Dworakowski, Ray Meadville PA 06:56 00:44 46:57 00:49 17:31
3. 1:19:47 3027 Gribbin, Tim Buffalo NY 05:41 02:04 52:37 00:58 18:27

Male 65-69
1. 1:05:00 3044 Meekins, Kris Ashville NY 04:40 01:18 39:26 00:41 18:55
2. 1:18:55 3026 Glascott, Dennis Angola NY 05:06 01:29 52:48 00:59 18:33

Male 55-59
1. 1:09:06 3046 Nicolia, Ray Orchard Park NY 04:52 00:48 44:43 00:24 18:19
2. 1:27:43 3056 Zimmerman, Thomas Buffalo NY 06:30 01:36 53:17 03:00 23:20

Male 50-54
1. 1:07:48 3040 Lyon, Chris Corry PA 05:26 01:14 42:59 00:30 17:39

Male 45-49
1. 1:03:12 3023 Fodor, Luke Jamestown NY 04:59 00:49 40:38 00:31 16:15
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2. 1:11:12 3053 Schultz, Michael Hamburg NY 05:17 01:47 46:55 00:58 16:15
3. 1:31:26 3057 Faulkerson, Larry Ashtabula OH 06:26 02:18 56:40 02:08 23:54

Male 40-44
1. 1:19:29 3059 Morrow, Ryan Erie PA 04:21 01:40 54:16 01:30 17:42

Male 35-39
1. 1:02:45 3033 Johnson, Brian Jamestown NY 05:54 01:30 41:48 00:14 13:19
2. 1:20:34 3030 Hoyt, Gregory Mayville NY 06:35 01:59 51:02 00:45 20:13
3. 1:22:27 3014 Brewster, Chris Fredonia NY 07:52 01:26 51:08 00:48 21:13

Male 30-34
1. 1:10:31 3029 Hiller, Cody Lakewood NY 06:14 01:40 43:36 02:12 16:49

Male 15-19
1. 1:03:46 3038 Linden, Carter Corry PA 04:03 01:28 43:28 00:33 14:14
2. 1:10:52 3043 McCleery, Aidan Jamestown NY 03:35 01:16 44:55 00:51 20:15
3. 1:37:58 3010 Amy, Logan Corry PA 03:42 02:02 1:02:44 01:08 28:22
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